
1 Mor Gregorios Syriac Orthodox Young Adults 

 

50-Day Lent 2013 Planner: Gospel of John 

 

Day of the Week Date Text to read Initial when finished 

Monday February 11 John 1:1-28   

Tuesday February 12 John 1:29-51   

Wednesday February 13 John 2:1-23   

Thursday February 14 John 3:1-21   

Friday February 15 John 3:22-36   

Saturday February 16 John 4:1-26   

Sunday February 17 -  Leper Sunday 

Monday February 18 John 4:27-42   

Tuesday February 19 John 4:43-54   

Wednesday February 20 John 5:1-29   

Thursday February 21 John 5:30-47   

Friday February 22 John 6:1-21   

Saturday February 23 John 6:22-59   

Sunday February 24 -  Paralytic Sunday 

Monday February 25 John 6:60-71   

Tuesday February 26 John 7:1-31   

Wednesday February 27 John 7:32-52   

Thursday February 28 John 8:1-30   

Friday March 1 John 8:31-59   

Saturday March 2 John 9:1-12   

Sunday March 3 -  Canaanite Woman 

Monday March 4 John 9:13-41   

Tuesday March 5 John 10:1-21   

Wednesday March 6 John 10:22-42   



50-Day Lent 2013 Planner: Gospel of John (Pg. 2) 

 

2 Mor Gregorios Syriac Orthodox Young Adults 

 

Day of the Week Date Text to read Initial when finished 

Thursday March 7 John 11:1-27   

Friday March 8 John 11:28-57   

Saturday March 9 John 12:1-26   

Sunday March 10 -  Crippled Woman 

Monday March 11 John 12:27-50   

Tuesday March 12 John 13:1-20   

Wednesday March 13 John 13:21-38   

Thursday March 14 John 14:1-14   

Friday March 15 John 14:15-31   

Saturday March 16 John 15:1-17   

Sunday March 17 -  Blind Man 

Monday March 18 John 15:18-27   

Tuesday March 19 John 16:1-15   

Wednesday March 20 John 16:16-33   

Thursday March 21 John 17:1-26   

Friday March 22 John 18:1-24   

Saturday March 23 John 18:25-40   

Sunday March 24 - Palm Sunday  

Monday March 25 John 19:1-27   

Tuesday March 26 John 19:28-42   

Wednesday March 27 John 20:1-18   

Thursday March 28 John 20:19-30   

Friday March 29 John 21:1-14  

Saturday March 30 John 21:15-25   

Easter Sunday March 31 HE IS RISEN! WELL DONE! 

 


